Parcel_APN
49-1319-1-11
49-1552-1
49-1041-37-6

Name

5677 HORTON STREET LLC
CITY OF EMERYVILLE

CITY OF EMERYVILLE

49-1041-37-10 CITY OF EMERYVILLE

49-1544-8 CITY OF EMERYVILLE

49-1319-1-6 FOUR STUDIOS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
49-1319-1-20 FOUR STUDIOS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ETAL
49-1041-48-3 G C DIAGNOSTICS CORP

49-1544-7 G C DIAGNOSTICS CORP

49-1552-1 OCCUPANT

49-1319-2-2  OCCUPANT

49-1320-3 OCCUPANT

49-1320-4 OCCUPANT

49-1319-1-6  OCCUPANT

49-1319-1-20 OCCUPANT

49-1041-48-3 OCCUPANT

49-1544-7 OCCUPANT

49-1041-37-6 OCCUPANT

49-1041-38-2 OCCUPANT

49-1041-37-10 OCCUPANT

49-1544-8 OCCUPANT

49-1038-6-2 OCCUPANT

49-1321-6 OCCUPANT

49-1319-2-2  OCCUPANT

49-1544-7 OCCUPANT

49-1544-7 OCCUPANT

49-1544-7 OCCUPANT

49-1320-4 OCCUPANT

49-1320-4 OCCUPANT

49-1320-3 OCCUPANT

49-1041-48-3 OCCUPANT

49-1038-6-2 S P CO 872-1-9-POR 1

49-1321-6 S P CO872-1-9-POR 1

49-1320-4 SCHMIER ERIC S TR & SCHMIER KENNETH J TR
49-1319-2-2 SCHMIER ERIC S TR & SCHMIER KENNETH J TR ETAL
49-1041-38-2 SP CO 872-1-17E-20

49-1320-3 ZENTNER ROBERT P & JENNIFER D

CITY OF EMERYVILLE PLANNING DIVISION

SAN FRANCISCO BAY REGIONAL WATER QUALITY CONTROL BOARD
CITY OF EMERYVILLE ENVIRONMENTAL PROGRAMS SUPERVISOR
CITY OF EMERYVILLE PUBLIC WORKS DEPT

StreetAddress

5677 HORTON ST
1333 PARK AVE

1333 PARK AVE

1333 PARK AVE

2200 POWELL ST
5950 GRIZZLY PEAK BLVD
5950 GRIZZLY PEAK BLVD
2410 LILLYVALE AVE
2410 LILLYVALE AVE
HOLLIS ST

5745 PELADEAU ST
5755 LANDREGAN ST
5749 LANDREGAN ST
5675 LANDREGAN ST
5679 LANDREGAN ST
1403 STANFORD AVE
5309 HORTON ST
HOLLIS ST

HOLLIS ST

HOLLIS ST

HORTON ST

5601 CHRISTIE AVE
1521 POWELL ST
1440 STANFORD AV
5317 HORTON ST
5321 HORTON ST
5325 HORTON ST
5743 HORTON ST
5749 HORTON ST
5755 HORTON ST
5350 HORTON ST

PO BOX 2500

PO BOX 2500

1475 POWELL ST
1475 POWELL ST

PO BOX 2500

1731 LA VEREDA RD
1333 PARK AVENUE
1515 CLAY STREET
1333 PARK AVENUE

1333 PARK AVENUE

Unit

12

201
201

City
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
LOS ANGELES CA
LOS ANGELES CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
BROOMFIELD CO
BROOMFIELD CO
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
BROOMFIELD CO
BERKELEY CA
EMERYVILLE CA

SUITE 14C OAKAND CA

EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA

Zip
94608
94608
94608
94608
94608
94611
94611
90032
90032
94608
94608
94608
94608
94608
94608
94608
94608
94608
94608
94608
94608
94608
94608
94608
94608
94608
94608
94608
94608
94608
94608
80038
80038
94608
94608
80038
94709
94608
94612
94608

94608

Zip_4
2515
3517
3517
3517
1809
1029
1029
3514
3514

2182
2182

1022

Attn Email

LAURENT MEILLIER laurent.meillier@waterboards.ca.gov
Nancy Humphrey nhumphrey@emeryville.org
MICHAEL ROBERTS mroberts@ci.emeryville.ca.us
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